Friends of Pope Farm Conservancy Inc
Fiscal year receipts and disbursements
For the fiscal year ended June 30, 2022

Beginning of year 7/1 checking account balance
Income:
Memberships
Donations
Total receipts for fiscal period

Expenses:
Prairie
Education
Administrative
Membership
Total disbursements for fiscal period ended

End of period bank balance

RECEIPTS

DISBURSEMENTS

1%

.

Fiscal year
Ended
6/30/22

22,328.33

7,310.00
12,915.00
20,225.00

410.47
23,737.19
1,935.13
6,214.03
(32,296.82)

10,256.51
6/30/2022

= Memberships

= Donations
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= Administrative
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