Friends of Pope Farm Conservancy Inc Fiscal year receipts and disbursements For the fiscal year ended June 30, 2022

	Fiscal year
	Ended
	6/30/22
Beginning of year 7/1 checking account balance	22,328.33
Income:	
Memberships	7,310.00
Donations	12,915.00
Total receipts for fiscal period	20,225.00
Expenses:	
Prairie	410.47
Education	23,737.19
Administrative	1,935.13
Membership	6,214.03
Total disbursements for fiscal period ended	(32,296.82)
End of period bank balance	10,256.51
	6/30/2022



